—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Mir Hs Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Operations Coordinator
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
College Counselor
Teacher
Principal
Teacher

Dir Student Life Ser
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Admin

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High

Camino Nuevo Charter High

Department Total Wages
Administration
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$88,773
$67,523
$67,394
$58,617
$57,638
$54,939
$52,073
$51,791
$51,577
$50,398
$49,293
$48,736
$48,326
$48,098
$46,927
$46,343
$40,249
$40,166
$39,826
$37,295
$35,719
$34,709
$32,910
$31,441
$30,517
$29,749
$26,299
$24,621
$22,552
$22,038
$21,172



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office Manager
Teacher

Custodian

Teacher
Counselor

Office Manager
Teacher

Records Clerk
Teacher Assistant
Custodian
Substitute Teacher
Custodian

College Counselor
Sub Teacher - Hourly
Teacher

College Counselor
Campus Aide
Office Clerk

Food Clerk
Records Clerk
Substutite Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Campus Aide

Sub Campus Aide
Campus Aide
Computer Lab Tutor

Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High

Camino Nuevo Charter High

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Campus Support
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Administration
Education
Campus Support
Education
Campus Support
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Campus Support
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$21,108
$20,896
$20,888
$20,506
$20,384
$19,759
$19,694
$19,373
$18,892
$18,210
$16,800
$15,887
$15,649
$15,288
$12,127
$11,752
$11,603
$11,545
$10,501
$10,388
$10,069
$9,690
$9,568
$9,409
$8,575
$7,680
$7,400
$6,795
$3,426
$3,413
$3,405
$1,970



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Non Tch Sub Hourly
Parent Supporter
Sub Custodian

Non Teacher Sub
Coach - Baseball
Teacher

Coach

Intern

Sub Teacher - Hourly
Coach Boys Soccer
Coach-Girlsbasketbal
Substitute Teacher
Non Tch Substitute
Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian
Substitute Teacher
Teacher Assistant
Board Secretary
Board Treasurer
Chairman
Co-Founder and President
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High

Camino Nuevo Charter High

Education
Administration
Campus Support
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Campus Support
Education
Education

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$1,938
$1,500
$1,221
$1,091
$1,000
$956
$900
$800
$765
$500
$500
$365
$315
$269
$215
$83
$75
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



