	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Mir Hs Principal		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$88,773
2.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$67,523
3.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$67,394
4.	Operations Coordinator		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$58,617
5.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$57,638
6.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$54,939
7.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$52,073
8.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$51,791
9.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$51,577
10.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$50,398
11.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$49,293
12.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$48,736
13.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$48,326
14.	College Counselor		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$48,098
15.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$46,927
16.	Principal		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$46,343
17.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$40,249
18.	Dir Student Life Ser		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$40,166
19.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$39,826
20.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$37,295
21.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$35,719
22.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$34,709
23.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$32,910
24.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$31,441
25.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$30,517
26.	Admin		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$29,749
27.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$26,299
28.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$24,621
29.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$22,552
30.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$22,038
31.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$21,172

32.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$21,108
33.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$20,896
34.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$20,888
35.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$20,506
36.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$20,384
37.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$19,759
38.	Office Manager	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$19,694
39.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$19,373
40.	Custodian	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$18,892
41.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$18,210
42.	Counselor	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$16,800
43.	Office Manager	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$15,887
44.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$15,649
45.	Records Clerk	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$15,288
46.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$12,127
47.	Custodian	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$11,752
48.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$11,603
49.	Custodian	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$11,545
50.	College Counselor	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$10,501
51.	Sub Teacher - Hourly	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$10,388
52.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$10,069
53.	College Counselor	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$9,690
54.	Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$9,568
55.	Office Clerk	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$9,409
56.	Food Clerk	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$8,575
57.	Records Clerk	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$7,680
58.	Substutite Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$7,400
59.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$6,795
60.	Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$3,426
61.	Sub Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$3,413
62.	Campus Aide	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$3,405
63.	Computer Lab Tutor	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$1,970

64.	Non Tch Sub Hourly	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$1,938
65.	Parent Supporter	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$1,500
66.	Sub Custodian	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$1,221
67.	Non Teacher Sub	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$1,091
68.	Coach - Baseball	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$1,000
69.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$956
70.	Coach	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$900
71.	Intern	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$800
72.	Sub Teacher - Hourly	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$765
73.	Coach Boys Soccer	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$500
74.	Coach-Girlsbasketbal	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$500
75.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$365
76.	Non Tch Substitute	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$315
77.	Sub Custodian	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$269
78.	Sub Custodian	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$215
79.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$83
80.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$75
81.	Board Secretary	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
82.	Board Treasurer	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
83.	Chairman	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
84.	Co-Founder and President	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
85.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
86.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
87.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
88.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
89.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
90.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
91.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
92.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
93.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0
94.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Board of Directors	\$0